
SLEAFORD TOWN SERVICE  Sleafordian IT1 
Timetable effective from 08 March 2021 

Monday to Friday 
Days Sch Sch SH Sch SH 

Sleaford, Southgate ... ... 1000 1100 1200 1400 1500 1500 1538 1600 1700 

Sleaford, Tesco ... ... 1002 1102 1202 1402 1502 1502 1540 1602 1702 

Sleaford, Tennyson Avenue ... ... 1003 1103 1203 1403 1503 1503 1541 1603 1703 

Sleaford, North Parade 0832 ... 1005 1105 1205 1405 1505 1505 1547 1605 1705 

Holdingham Mead 0835 0907 1007 1107 1207 1407 1507 1507 1549 1607 1707 

Holdingham, Jolly Scotchman 0836 0908 1008 1108 1208 1408 1508 1508 ... 1608 1708 

Sleaford, Exeter Drive 0837 0909 1009 1109 1209 1409 1509 1509 ... 1609 1709 

Sleaford, Birchwood Road \ 0910 1010 1110 1210 1410 1510 1510 ... 1610 1710 

Hazel Grove 0839 0911 1011 1111 1211 1411 1511 1511 ... 1611 1711 

Hazel Grove, Post Office 0841 \ \ \ \ \ 1513 \ ... \ \ 

Sleaford, Sycamore Drive \ 0913 1013 1113 1213 1413 \ 1513 ... 1613 1713 

Sleaford, Tennyson Avenue 0843 0914 1014 1114 1214 1414 \ 1514 ... 1614 1714 

Sleaford, County Infants School 0845 \ \ \ \ \ 1520 \ ... \ \ 

Sleaford, Methodist Chapel \ 0915 1015 1115 1215 1415 \ 1515 ... 1615 1715 

Sleaford, Market Place 0847 0916 1016 1116 1216 1416 1522 1516 ... 1616 \ 

Sleaford, Westgate House \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ 1716 

Sleaford, William Alvey School 0849 \ \ \ \ \ 1533 \ ... \ … 

Sleaford, Riverside Surgery ... 0917 1017 1117 1217 1417 1537 1517 ... 1617 … 

Sleaford, Eslaforde Gardens ... 0918 1018 1118 1218 1418 \ 1518 ... 1618 … 

Sleaford, Christopher Crescent ... 0920 1020 1120 1220 1420 \ 1520 ... 1620 … 

Sleaford, Coleridge Gardens ... 0921 1021 1121 1221 1421 \ 1521 ... 1621 … 

Boston Road, Recreation Ground ... 0923 1023 1123 1223 1423 \ 1523 ... 1623 … 

Sleaford, Southgate ... 0926 1026 1126 1226 1426 1538 1526 ... 1626 … 

Code 

SH  - School Holidays only.

Sch  - Schooldays only 

SLEAFORD TOWN SERVICE Sleafordian IT1 
Timetable effective from 08 March 2021 

Saturday 
Sleaford, Southgate ... 1000 1100 1200 

Sleaford, Tesco ... 1002 1102 1202 

Sleaford, Tennyson Avenue ... 1003 1103 1203 

Sleaford, North Parade ... 1005 1105 1205 

Holdingham Mead 0907 1007 1107 1207 

Holdingham, Jolly Scotchman 0908 1008 1108 1208 

Sleaford, Exeter Drive 0909 1009 1109 1209 

Sleaford, Birchwood Road 0910 1010 1110 1210 

Hazel Grove 0911 1011 1111 1211 

Sleaford, Sycamore Drive 0913 1013 1113 1213 

Sleaford, Tennyson Avenue 0914 1014 1114 1214 

Sleaford, Methodist Chapel 0915 1015 1115 1215 

Sleaford, Market Place 0916 1016 1116 1216 

Sleaford, Riverside Surgery 0917 1017 1117 1217 

Sleaford, Eslaforde Gardens 0918 1018 1118 1218 

Sleaford, Christopher Crescent 0920 1020 1120 1220 

Sleaford, Coleridge Gardens 0921 1021 1121 1221 

Boston Road, Recreation Ground 0923 1023 1123 1223 

Sleaford, Southgate 0926 1026 1126 1226 



SLEAFORD TOWN SERVICE Sleafordian IT2 
Timetable effective from 17 April 2023 

Monday to Friday 
Days SH 

Sleaford, Southgate 0930 1130 1530 

Sleaford, County Infants School 0932 1132 1532 

Sleaford, Westgate House 0934 1134 1534 

Sleaford, West Banks 0935 1135 1535 

Sleaford, Spriggs Close 0936 1136 1536 

Sleaford, Hawks Way 0941 1141 1541 

Sleaford, Sheldrake Road 0943 1143 1543 

Sleaford, Malvern Close 0945 1145 1545 

Sleaford, Southfields 0949 1149 1549 

Sleaford, Southgate 0954 1154 1554 

Code 

SH  - School Holidays only. 

SLEAFORD TOWN SERVICE Sleafordian IT2 
Timetable effective from 17 April 2023 

Saturday 
Sleaford, Southgate 0930 1130 

Sleaford, County Infants School 0932 1132 

Sleaford, Westgate House 0934 1134 

Sleaford, West Banks 0935 1135 

Sleaford, Spriggs Close 0936 1136 

Sleaford, Hawks Way 0941 1141 

Sleaford, Sheldrake Road 0943 1143 

Sleaford, Malvern Close 0945 1145 

Sleaford, Southfields 0949 1149 

Sleaford, Southgate 0954 1154 

SLEAFORD TOWN SERVICE Sleafordian IT3 
Timetable effective from 17 April 2023 

Monday to Friday 
Days SH 

Sleaford, Southgate 1030 1230 1430 1630 ... 

Sleaford, County Infants School 1032 1232 1432 1632 ... 

Sleaford, Westgate House 1034 1234 1434 1634 1716 

Sleaford, West Banks 1035 1235 1435 1635 1717 

Sleaford, Spriggs Close 1036 1236 1436 1636 1718 

Sleaford, Hawks Way 1041 1241 1441 1641 1723 

Sleaford, Sheldrake Road 1043 1243 1443 1643 1725 

Sleaford, Spire View 1046 1246 1446 1646 1728 

Sleaford, Manor Road 1047 1247 1447 1647 1729 

Sleaford, Alfred Close 1049 1249 1449 1649 1731 

Sleaford, Harvest Way 1050 1250 1450 1650 1732 

Sleaford, St Edmunds Road 1051 1251 1451 1651 1733 

Sleaford, Spar Shop 1053 1253 1453 1653 1735 

Sleaford, Southgate 1056 1256 1456 1656 1738 

Code 

SH  - School Holidays only. 



SLEAFORD - SLEAFORD Sleafordian IT3 
Timetable effective from 17 April 2023 

Saturday 
Sleaford, Southgate 1030 1230 

Sleaford, County Infants School 1032 1232 

Sleaford, Westgate House 1034 1234 

Sleaford, West Banks 1035 1235 

Sleaford, Spriggs Close 1036 1236 

Sleaford, Hawks Way 1041 1241 

Sleaford, Sheldrake Road 1043 1243 

Sleaford, Spire View 1046 1246 

Sleaford, Manor Road 1047 1247 

Sleaford, Alfred Close 1049 1249 

Sleaford, Harvest Way 1050 1250 

Sleaford, St Edmunds Road 1051 1251 

Sleaford, Spar Shop 1053 1253 

Sleaford, Southgate 1056 1256 


